
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

65 

86 

35 

7 

20 

24 

51 

179 

14 

77 

28 

Name 

SZAMADO Mate 

TURECEK Daniel 

MERT Konuk 

MOLIK Matteusz 

PASCOTA Patrick 

KUN Csaba 

LUKACS Hamilton 

GANESCU Daria 

SOWA Patrycja 

VEGH Lukas 

SALIH YIGIT Teker 

Naz 

HUN 

CZE 

TUR 

POL 

ROU 

HUN 

HUN 

ROU 

POL 

SVK 

TUR 

Moto 

KAWASAKI / 400 

YAMAHA / R3 

YAMAHA / R3 

YAMAHA / YZF-R3 

YAMAHA / R3 

KAWASAKI / 400 

KAWASAKI / 400 

KAWASAKI / 400 

KAWASAKI / 300 

YAMAHA / R3 

YAMAHA / R3 

License Federation 

MAMS 

ACCR 

TMF 

PZM 

FRM 

MAMS 

MAMS 

FRM 

SMF 

SMF 

TMF 

Class 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

300 SS/FIM 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

21:37.849 

21:56.426 

21:56.501 

21:56.631 

22:10.986 

22:11.849 

22:11.899 

22:57.029 

Diff 

18.577 

18.652 

18.782 

33.137 

34.000 

34.050 

1:19.180 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

0 

0 
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Round 1 

 FIME European Cup 

RACE 2 SSP 300 FIME 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 


